Swietokrzyska Liga Plywacka - 6 runda Duzej Ligi
Ostrowiec Sw. - 2 grudnia 2023r

Najlepsze wyniki wg punktow

Wszystkie konkurencje

Punkty: FINA 2020

Kobiet, 16 lat i starsi
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Lipetska Anastasiia
Kaminska Zuzanna
Izewska Gabriela
Sadtos Zofia
Celinska Matgorzata
Baidalinova Sofia
Sulik Alicja
Jonaszek Julia
Anishchenko Anna
Poche¢ Karolina

Dziewczat, 14 - 15 lat
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Savchenko Oleksandra

Bobrovska Alina
Gil Laura
Karpowicz Olivia
Kuc Weronika
Piechota Amelia
Kozub Amelia
Sosnowska Oliwia
Jamiot Marta
Strzep Magdalena

Dziewczat, 13 lat
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Pawlik Aleksandra
Mikotajek Nikola
Sokoét Sara
Szybajto Zuzanna
Olszewska Natalia
Arabska Maja
Stanecka Liliana
Agliano Victoria
Ptaskocinska Lena
Zalewska Zuzanna

Dziewczat, 12 lat
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Boszczyk Zuzanna
Chuchmata Maria
Maj Zuzanna
Wojtowicz Sandra
Markiewicz Julia
Bielecka Patrycja

Dziarmakowska Julia

Mazur Patrycja
Sadlocha Oliwia
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Swietokrzyska Liga Plywacka - 6 runda Duzej Ligi
Ostrowiec Sw. - 2 grudnia 2023r

Mezczyzn, 16 lat i starsi
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Radkiewicz Kajetan
Niestuj Piotr
Werminski Jan
Michta Bartosz
Suchanski Filip
Majsak Dawid
Sikora Cyprian
Przytuta Wiktor
Papier Mieszko
Bak Mikotaj
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Chtopcoéw, 14 - 15 lat

Nalej Maciej
Grzesik Franciszek
Gtogowski Seweryn
Batugowski Szymon
Tobiszewski Mikotaj
Kepinski Rafat
Olesinski Jan
Wentrych Fabian
Wiadny Artur

Bak Stanistaw
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Chtopcéw, 13 lat

Starachowski Maciej
Hunek Pawet
Majcherczyk Filip
Litwinski Wiktor
Chmielewski Oskar
Dulak Jakub
Dziubek Alan
Gawronski Kacper
Tarka Michat

Tarka Szymon
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Chtopcoéw, 12 lat
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Szyszkowski Kacper
Zagninski Aleksander
Stachowicz Marcel
Kukla Piotr

Ura Mikotaj

Wojcicki Jakub
Przodo Leon

Cizla Antoni
Isser-Dryka Jakub
Wrzesien Filip
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8:09.66 742

50.89 688
28.61 687
55.28 657
2:02.44 642
56.40 619
52.78 617
54.05 574
56.11 513
56.30 508
55.79 522
31.55 512
9:27.59 476
59.23 436
59.56 429
9:49.95 424
33.92 412
35.49 360

1:04.12 344
1:05.88 317

1:01.51 389

35.81 350
1:05.52 322
2:40.88 316
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1:16.88 199
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1:21.56 167
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2:32.94 329
1:05.47 323
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2:47.09 282

39.16 268
40.46 243
1:12.74 235
42.17 214

3:03.73 212
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